RON CLESEN'’S

P ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, INnC.
Maple Park

2025 Spring Product List

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151
ph630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

We custom quote and grow a variety of plants in different container and pot sizes.

Agastache

Ageratum
Alocasia
Alternanthera

Angelonia

Argyranthemum
Artemisia
Bacopa

Begonia, boliviensis

Begonia, hybrid

Begonia, rieger

®= this plant will ship green

45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
Gal
Gal
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
10"
10"
10"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
10"
10"
10"
45"

s/o
s/o
s/o
s/o

s/o0

s/o0

Agastache Summerlong Coral New Series!
Agastache Summerlong Lemon
Agastache Summerlong Lilac
Aloha Blue

Horizon Blue @

Calidora

Portora

Brazilian Red Hots

Little Ruby

AngelDance Fuchsia Bicolor
AngelDance Violet Bicolor
Angelflare Orchid Pink ~ New!
Archangel Blue Bicolor
Archangel Dark Purple
Archangel Purple

Archangel Raspberry
Archangel Ruby Sangria
Archangel White

Guardian Angel Blue New!
Serenita Purple

Serenita Raspberry

Serenita Sky Blue

Serenita White

Beauty Yellow @

Parfum d' Ethiopia

Big Falls Dark Blue

Big Falls Dark Pink

Big Falls White

MegaCopa White

I'Conia Portofino Hot Orange
Santa Cruz Sunset

I'Conia First Kiss Del Sol ~ New!
I'Conia Portofino Hot Orange
Santa Cruz Sunset

BabyWing White

Dragon Wing Pink

Dragon Wing Red

Dragon Wing White

Gryphon

Dragon Wing Pink

Dragon Wing Red

Dragon Wing White New Size!
Amstel Blitz (yellow)
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Please contact us if you need a size or variety not listed.

pots/case
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
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Begonia, rieger (cont.)

Begonia, wax

Bidens

Bridal Veil
Caladium

Calibrachoa

Canna, seed

4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
10"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
4.5"
4.5"

s/o

s/o

s/o

s/o0
s/o0

s/o0

s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

Amstel Carneval (orange/yellow)

Amstel Netja Dark (pink)
Megawatt Pink Bronze Leaf
Megawatt White Green Leaf
Tophat Pink (green leaf)
Tophat Rose Bicolor (green leaf)
Tophat Scarlet (green leaf)
Tophat White (green leaf)
Whopper Red w/bronze leaf
Whopper Red w/green leaf
Whopper Rose w/bronze leaf
Whopper Rose w/ green leaf
Bidy Gonzales 2025

Blazing Flames New!
Elegans

Ballet Slippers (pink) New!
Frieda Hemple (red)

White Delight

Allure (white)

Berries N' Burgundy (red)
Desert Sunset (red)

Party Punch (pink)

Tiki Torch (red/lime)
Cabaret Bright Red

Cabaret Bright White
Cabaret Diva Orange
Cabaret Good Night Kiss
Cabaret Hot Rose New!
Cabaret Lavender

Cabaret Midnight Blue
Cabaret Midnight Kiss
Cabaret Neon Rose

Cabaret Orange

Cabaret Purple

Cabaret Yellow Imp.
Dracula

MiniFamous Neo Red Hawaii
MiniFamous Uno Blue Star
MiniFamous Uno Pink Star
Cabaret Midnight Blue
Cabaret Mix

Cabaret Neon Rose

Cabaret Orange

Callie Yellow

MiniFamous Neo Vampire (red)

Cannova Bronze Orange (orange/bronze)

Cannova Bronze Peach (peach/bronze)
RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151
ph630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

pots/case
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

each
each
each
each
each
each
15
15



RON CLESEN’S 45W464 R
p ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, InC.
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Canna, seed (cont.) 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Celosia 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Centaurea 6.5"
Cleome 4.5"
4.5"
Coleus 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
’= this plant will ship green

s/o

2025 Spring Product List

Cannova Bronze Scarlet (scarlet/bronze)
Cannova Gold Leopard (gold/green) New!
Cannova Mango (pink/ green)

Cannova Orange Shades (orange/ green)
Cannova Red Golden Flame (red & gold/green)
Cannova Rose (rose/ green)

Cannova Yellow (yellow/green)
Dragon's Breath @

Intenz Dark Purple Imp.

Kelos Fire Orange

Kelos Fire Purple New!

Kelos Fire Red

Kelos Fire Yellow

Twisted Dark Orange

Twisted Strawberry

Silver Swirl

Lavender Dreams New!

Senorita Rosalita - landscape use only
Alabama Sunset

Burgundy Wedding Train (trailing)
Campfire

Coleosaurus

ColorBlaze Wicked Witch - landscape use only
Dipt in Wine

Downtown Royalty (formerly Stained Glassworks Royalty)
Electric Lime

Flamethrower Chili Pepper
Flamethrower Salsa Verde

Florida Sun Rose

Glennis

Heartbreaker

Henna

Indian Summer

Inferno

Kong Jr. Rose

Kong Jr. Scarlet

Kong Rose

Lava Rose (trailing)

Main Street Sunset Boulevard New!
MicroBlaze Matchsticks

MicroBlaze Spitfire

Premium Sun Coral Candy

Redhead

Ruby Slippers

Rustic Orange

Solar Flare

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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pots/case
15
15
15
15
15
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10
10
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10
10
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Coleus (cont) 4.5"

45"

45"

Colocasia Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Combination Baskets 10"

Combination Pots 6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

Cordyline 3 Gal

Cosmos 4.5"

Croton 8"

Cuphea 4.5"

45"

Dahlia 4.5"

45"

45"

45"

45"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

6.5"

Dianthus 4.5"

45"

45"

Dorotheanthus 4.5"

Dusty Miller 4.5"

45"

Euphorbia 4.5"

45"

45"

Fuchsia, upright 4.5"
®- this plant will ship green

s/o

s/o

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

s/o0

s/o0
s/o0

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

Stained Glassworks Flashbulb  New!

Vulcan

Wasabi

Mlustris

Mojito

Royal Hawaiian Black Coral
Royal Hawaiian Blue Hawaii
Royal Hawaiian Diamond Head
Royal Hawaiian Maui Gold
Premium Mixes

MixMasters Berry Basket 25
MixMasters Bloomin' Glory
MixMasters Eye Caramba
MixMasters Great Escape
MixMasters Kiss Me Good Night
Trixi Cajun Flare

Trixi Cherry Kiss

Trixi Enchanted Evening 25 New!
Trixi Pop the Bubbly

Trixi Raspberry Sorbet 25

Trixi Walk On A Cloud

Trixi Who Knew Orleans
Florica

Bright Lights

Petra

Honeybells

Sweet Talk Red

Mystic Dreamer (lavender)

Mystic Sparkler (magenta/yellow bicolor)

Mystic Wizard (magenta)
Starsister Pink Picotee
Starsister Red and White
Hypnotica Lavender
Hypnotica Rose Bicolor
MegaBoom Berry Blast
Venti Passion Fruit

Jolt Cherry @

Jolt Pink Magic @

Jolt Purple @

Mezoo Trailing Red
Cirrus

Silverdust

Starblast Pink  New!

Star Dust Super Flash 24
Star Dust White Sparkle '25

Firecracker (salmon orange w/ variegated leaf) @

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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Fuchsia, upright (cont) 4.5"
Gaura 4.5"
4.5"
Geranium 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
Gomphrena 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Grasses 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
®= this plant will ship green

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

s/o0
s/o0

s/o
s/o
s/o
s/o

s/o0
s/o0

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151

ph630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

pots/case
Gartenmeister (orange) ’ 10
Ballerina Rose ’ 10
Ballerina White ’ 10
Citronella (scented geranium) 10
Dynamo Salmon Imp New Series! 10
Dynamo Violet 10
Dynamo White 10
Solera Fuchsia New Series! 10
Solera Lavender 10
Solera Orange 10
Solera Red 10
Solera Watermelon 10
Super Moon Red 10
Calliope Cascade Violet New Size! 6
Calliope Large Dark Red 6
Calliope Large Lavender 6
Calliope Large Orange Splash 6
Calliope Medium Deep Rose  New! 6
Calliope Medium Hot Pink 6
Calliope Medium White 6
Citronella (scented geranium) 6
Maestro Idols Sassy Dark Red 6
Patriot Salmon 6
Patriot Tickled Pink 6
Rocky Mountain Violet 6
Super Moon Red 6
Caliente Fire each
Calliope Cascade Violet each
Calliope Large Dark Red each
Calliope Large Lavender each
Calliope Large Orange Splash each
Calliope Medium Hot Pink each
Calliope Medium White each
Fireworks ’ 10
Pinball Purple 10
Ping Pong Purple 10
Isolepis cernua 'Live Wire' (Fiber Optic Grass) 10
Juncus inflexus 'Blue Arrows' 10
Juncus tenuis '"Blue Dart' 10
Pennisetum x advena 'Rubrum' (Purple Fountain Grass) 10
Stipa tenuissima 'Pony Tails' (Mexican Feather Grass) 10
Cyperus isocladus 'Baby Tut' - landscape use only 6
Cyperus isocladus 'Prince Tut' - landscape use only 6
Cyperus papyrus 'King Tut' - landscape use only 6
Cyperus prolifer 'Queen Tut' - landscape use only 6
Pennisetum p. 'Prince'  New! 6

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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RON CLESEN'’S
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Grasses (cont.) Gal
Gal
Gal
Helichrysum 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Heliotrope 4.5"
Impatiens, hybrid 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Impatiens, New Guinea 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
Ipomoea (Sweet Potato) 4.5"
45"
® = this plant will ship green

s/o

s/o

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

s/o0

s/o0

s/o0
s/o0
s/o0

s/o0
s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

Pennisetum p. 'Princess' New!
Pennisetum x advena 'Rubrum' (Purple Fountain Grass)
Pennisetum x advena 'Sky Rocket'
Lemon Licorice

Licorice Splash

Silver Threads

Marino Blue

Bounce Bright Coral

Bounce Pink Flame

Bounce Violet

Bounce White

SunPatien Compact Classic White
SunPatien Compact Coral Pink
SunPatien Compact Deep Rose
SunPatien Compact Electric Orange
SunPatien Compact Hot Coral
SunPatien Compact Hot Pink
SunPatien Compact Lilac
SunPatien Compact Orchid Blush
SunPatien Compact Purple
SunPatien Compact Red
SunPatien Compact Rose Glow
SunPatien Compact Tropical Rose variegated leaf $
Clockwork Hot Pink Glow
Clockwork Orange

Clockwork Purple

Clockwork Red

Clockwork White

Sonic Amethyst

Sonic Bright Pink

Sonic Deep Purple

Sonic Light Lavender

Sonic Orange

Sonic Red

Sonic Salmon

Sonic White

Clockwork Hot Pink Glow
Clockwork Purple

Clockwork Red

Sonic Bright Pink

Sonic Light Lavender

Sonic Orange

Sonic Salmon

Sonic White

Black Heart

Blackie

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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pots/case
6
6
6
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
10
10



RON CLESEN’S
)P | ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, ixc.

Maple Park

Ipomoea (Sweet Potato) 4.5"

(cont) 4.5"

45"

45"

Ivy 4.5"

45"

45"

45"

6.5"

6.5"

10"

Lantana 4.5"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

Lobelia 4.5"

45"

45"

45"

10"

10"

Lobularia 4.5"

45"

45"

45"

Lysimachia 4.5"

45"

Marigold 4.5"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"

Mecardonia 4.5"

Oregano, ornamental 4.5"

Osteospermum 4.5"
® = this plant will ship green

s/o

s/o

s/o0

s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

Marguerite

SolarPower Red Heart
Spotlight Black Cut
Spotlight Lime Cut
Algerian

Algerian, variegated
English

English, variegated
Algerian

Algerian, variegated
Algerian

Bandana Cherry Sunrise
Hot Blooded Red
Landmark Citrus @
Landmark Rose Glow
Landmark Sunrise Rose @
Landmark Yellow @
Lucky Gold New!

Lucky Sunrise Rose
Samantha (yellow w/variegated leaf)
Shamrock Butterscotch Glow New!
Shamrock Orange Flame
Shamrock Peach
Shamrock Red

Hot Bavaria

Hot Royal Blue

Hot Snow White

Hot Waterblue

Techno Blue

Techno Light Blue

Easy Breezy Pink

Easy Breezy Purple

Easy Breezy White
Snow Princess - landscape use only
Goldilocks (perennial)
Variegated

Durango Tangerine
Durango Yellow
Fireball

Strawberry Blonde
Taishan Gold

Taishan Orange

Taishan Yellow

Little Sunshine

Kirigami

Blue Eyed Beauty

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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pots/case

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6
6

each
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

each

each
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Pentas 4.5"
45"
45"
45"
Petchoa 4.5"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
Petunia 4.5"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
Plectranthus 4.5"
45"
$- this plant will ship green

s/o

s/o
s/o
s/o
s/o

2025 Spring Product List

Butterfly Deep Rose

Butterfly Orchid

Butterfly Red

Butterfly White

SuperCal Premium Bordeaux
SuperCal Premium Cinnamon
SuperCal Premium Pear] White
SuperCal Premium Purple Dawn
SuperCal Premium Red Maple
SuperCal Premium Sunray Pink
SuperCal Premium Sunset Orange
SuperCal Premium Yellow Sun
Amore Queen of Hearts

Bee's Knees

Blanket Blue Star

ColorRush Pink

ColorRush Purple

ColorRush White

Crazytunia Cosmic Purple
Crazytunia Cosmic Violet
Durabloom Electric Lilac

Easy Wave Blue

Easy Wave Burgundy Velour
Easy Wave Lavender Sky Blue
Easy Wave Pink Passion

Easy Wave Red Velour

Easy Wave Rose New!

Easy Wave Violet

Easy Wave White

Flower Shower Mayan Sunset
Headliner Blackberry Vein
Headliner Blue

Headliner Enchanted Sky New!
Ray Black

Surfinia Deep Red

Surprise Blue Sky

Surprise Kardinal

Surprise Raspberry Jam
ColorRush Above and Beyond Mix
Headliner Blackberry Vein
South Beach Mix

Supertunia Royal Twist Mix
Surfin King Mix

Trixi Sky's the Limit 25

Lemon Twist

Variegata

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind

8

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151

ph630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

pots/case
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
each
each
each
each
each
each
10
10



RON CLESEN’S
)P | ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, ixc.

Maple Park

Plumbago Gal

Portulaca 4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

45"

45"

45"

10"

10"

10"

10"

10"

Rudbeckia 4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

Salvia 4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

Scaevola 4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

4.5"

10"

Sedum 4.5"

Setcreasea 4.5"

Spike 3.5"

4.5"

Sprengeri 3.5"

4.5"

Strobilanthes 4.5"

Thunbergia 10"
® = this plant will ship green

s/o
s/o

s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

Imperial Blue 6

Nano Fuchsia

Nano Hot Pink

Nano Orange

Nano Purple

Nano Tropical Punch
Nano Yellow
Rendezvous Mix

Rio Grande Magenta
Rio Grande Orange

Rio Grande Scarlet

Rio Grande Yellow
Indian Summer &
Prairie Sun ’

Sunspot Gold §

Black and Blue ’

Blue Chill

Evolution Violet @
Evolution White @
Hummingbird Falls @
Mystic Spires

Mysty

Plum Crazy @

Purple & Bloom #
Roman Red

Saucy Red New!
Skyscraper Dark Purple $
Skyscraper Orange @
Skyscraper Pink @
Unplugged Pink - landscape use only
Victoria Blue @
Wendy's Wish
Bombay Dark Blue
Bombay White

Surdiva Blue Violet Imp.
Surdiva Fashion Pink Imp.
Surdiva White

Bombay Dark Blue
Lemon Ball

Purple Heart

Dracaena indivisa Green They're back!

Dracaena indivisa Green
Asparagus Fern
Asparagus Fern
Persian Shield

Susie Orange w/eye

%

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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pots/case
6
10
10
10
10
10
10
each
each
each
each
each
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
each
10
10
18
10
18
10
10
each
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Verbena, spreading 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Verbena, upright 4.5"
Vinca 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
Vinca Vine 3.5"
3.5"
4.5"
Wandering Jew 4.5"
4.5"
10"
Zinnia 4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
§= this plant will ship green

s/o

s/o0

s/o0

2025 Spring Product List

EnduraScape Blue
EnduraScape Dark Purple
EnduraScape Hot Pink
Firehouse Grape
Firehouse Pink
Firehouse Purple
Firehouse Purple Fizz
Firehouse Red
Firehouse White
Lascar Black Velvet
Lascar Blue+White
Lascar Burgundy
Lascar Mango Orange
Lascar Vampire (red)
bonariensis 'Buenos Aires' @
Tattoo Black Cherry
Tattoo Orange

Titan Apricot

Titan Burgundy

Titan Lilac

Titan Pure White
Titan Really Red

Titan Rose

Maculata

Variegated Major
Variegated Major
Purple Fuzzy

Zebrina

Zebrina

Double Zahara Cherry
Double Zahara Fire
Double Zahara Salmon
Profusion Red Yellow Bicolor
Uproar Rose @
Zahara Sunburst
Zahara Yellow

Zesty Orange

Zesty Pink

Zesty Purple

Zesty Scarlet

Zesty Yellow

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151
ph630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

pots/case
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
18
18
10
10
10
each
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Please see the next page for our 2025 Spring Drop/Add List.

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
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4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
45"
4.5"
45"
4.5"
45"
4.5"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
6.5"

Gal.
Gal.
Gal.

10"
1OII
10"

RON CLESEN'’S

ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, INC.

Maple Park

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151
ph630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

2025 Spring Drop/ Add List

Drop

Agastache Arizona Sandstone
Agastache Arizona Sunset
Artemisia FanciFillers Sea Salt

Begonia, rieger Amstel Dark Britt (orange)

Bidens Bidy Boom Bonfire
Caladium Pink Splash

Calibrachoa Cabaret Hot Pink
Celosia Intenz Classic

Celosia Sol Lizard Leaf

Celosia Twisted Purple

Coleus Dragon Heart

Coleus Flamethrower Salsa Roja
Coleus Kong Salmon Pink

Coleus Stained Glassworks Tilt a Whirl
Cuphea Floriglory Diana

Geranium Maestro Idols Cherry
Geranium Maestro Idols Sassy Dark Red
Geranium Mojo Orange

Geranium Moxie White

Geranium Patriot Lavender Blue
Geranium Patriot Salmon
Geranium Patriot Tickled Pink
Geranium Patriot Watermelon
Geranium Rocky Mountain Violet
Geranium Sunrise Bright Lilac
Gomphrena Pinata

Impatien, hybrid Bounce Cherry
Lantana Bandana Lemon Zest
Lantana Lucky Pot of Gold
Osteospermum Voltage Yellow
Petunia ColorRush Watermelon Red
Petunia Headliner Raspberry Star
Petunia Sanguna Blue

Petunia Surfinia Heavenly Blue
Petunia Surfinia Heavenly Cabernet
Petunia SweetSunshine Provence
Salvia Lancelot

Verbena, spreading Lascar Purple+White

Vinca Tattoo Blueberry

Vinca Titan Cranberry

Caladium Postman Joyner (red)

Grass, Pennisetum x. a. 'Fireworks'
Grass, Pennisetum x. 'First Knight'
Grass, Pennisetum p. 'Princess Caroline'

Begonia, boliviensis I'Conia Portofino Sunrise

Petchoa SuperCal Premium Sunset Mix
Petunia Headliner Raspberry Star

3.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"

Gal.
Gal.

101!
1011

Add

Spike Dracaena indivisa Green
Agastache Summerlong Coral
Agastache Summerlong Lemon
Agastache Summerlong Lilac
Angelonia Angelflare Orchid Pink
Angelonia Guardian Angel Blue
Bidens Blazing Flames

Caladium Ballet Slippers (pink)
Calibrachoa Cabaret Hot Rose

Canna Cannova Gold Leopard
Celosia Kelos Fire Purple

Cleome Lavender Dreams

Coleus Main Street Sunset Boulevard
Coleus Stained Glassworks Flashbulb
Euphorbia Starblast Pink

Geranium Dynamo Salmon Imp
Geranium Dynamo Violet

Geranium Dynamo White

Geranium Solera Fuchsia

Geranium Solera Lavender
Geranium Solera Orange

Geranium Solera Red

Geranium Solera Watermelon
Lantana Lucky Gold

Lantana Shamrock Butterscotch Glow
Petunia Easy Wave Rose

Petunia Headliner Enchanted Sky
Salvia Saucy Red

Spike Dracaena indivisa Green
Combination Pot Trixi Enchanted Evening 25
Geranium Calliope Cascade Violet
Geranium Calliope Medium Deep Rose
Grass, Pennisetum p. 'Prince'

Grass, Pennisetum p. 'Princess'
Begonia, boliviensis I'Conia First Kiss Del Sol
Begonia, hybrid Dragon Wing White

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind



